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Jahrgang 2013-2015
1 Dufaux Liam (2015) 20.00

+ Renaud Gabriel (2015) 10.00
+ Fluri Jan (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Suter Ivo (2014) 19.75

+ Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 10.00
+ Belser Cyril (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Meier Matteo (2013) 19.75

+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 9.75
+ Brunner Morice (2014) 10.00

2 c Krebs Jason (2015) 19.75
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Kohler Jonas (2014) 9.75

2 d Jenni Luca (2013) 19.75
+ Ingold Silas (2013) 9.75
+ Roth Niclas (2014) 10.00

2 e Abegg Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Kropf Daniel (2014) 10.00
+ Kohler Elias (2013) 9.75

3 a Imark Joel (2014) 19.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75
+ Salathe Jonas (2015) 9.75

3 b Balmer Lars (2013) 19.50
+ Hersberger Adrian (2013) 9.75
+ Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.75

4 a Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 18.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00

4 b Roth Niclas (2014) 18.50
+ Imhasly Chris (2014) 9.75
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75

4 c Kropf Daniel (2014) 18.50
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50
+ Imhasly Chris (2014) 10.00

4 d Kohler Elias (2013) 18.50
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 10.00
o Abegg Robin (2014) 8.50

4 e Hersberger Adrian (2013) 18.50
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 10.00

4 f Gasser Dilan (2014) 18.50
+ Gisin Timo (2014) 10.00
o Balmer Lars (2013) 8.50

4 g Brunner Morice (2014) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

4 h Belser Cyril (2013) 18.50
+ Schmidlin David (2013) 10.00
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50

5 a Vögtli Liam (2015) 18.25
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50
+ Renaud Gabriel (2015) 9.75

5 b Salathe Jonas (2015) 18.25
+ Oberlin Noé (2015) 9.75
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50

5 c Oberlin Noé (2015) 18.25
o Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 9.75

5 d Ingold Silas (2013) 18.25
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.50
+ Gisin Timo (2014) 9.75

5 e Christen Adrien (2014) 18.25
o Imark Joel (2014) 8.50
+ Scherrer Søren (2013) 9.75

6 a Kohler Jonas (2014) 17.50
- Fluri Jan (2014) 9.00
o Krebs Jason (2015) 8.50

6 b Fluri Jan (2014) 17.50
- Kohler Jonas (2014) 9.00
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

7 Belser Elias (2015) 17.25
o Brunner Morice (2014) 8.50
o Oberlin Noé (2015) 8.75

8 a Schmidlin David (2013) 17.00
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

8 b Scherrer Søren (2013) 17.00
o Kohler Elias (2013) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

8 c Renaud Gabriel (2015) 17.00
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50
o Vögtli Liam (2015) 8.50

8 d Imhasly Chris (2014) 17.00
o Roth Niclas (2014) 8.50
o Kropf Daniel (2014) 8.50

8 e Hostettler Nino (2013) 17.00
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

8 f Gisin Timo (2014) 17.00
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50
o Ingold Silas (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2012
1 a Rausis Maël (2010) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00
+ Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Kropf Simon (2011) 20.00

+ Tassile Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Henggeler Jan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Fluri Ben (2012) 20.00

+ Lisser Reto (2012) 10.00
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 d Bader Damian (2012) 20.00
+ Stark Morris (2012) 10.00
+ Stork Lukas (2011) 10.00

2 Fluri Lieni (2012) 19.75
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 10.00
+ Henz Nico (2010) 9.75

3 Gallus Ben (2011) 19.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75
+ Rodi Timéo (2010) 9.75

4 a Suter Moritz (2011) 18.75
+ Hofer Kevin (2011) 10.00
- Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

4 b Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.75
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00
- Suter Moritz (2011) 8.75

5 a Thüler Louis (2011) 18.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50

5 b Juillerat Mathias (2010) 18.50
o Henggeler Jan (2010) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 10.00

5 c Hofer Kevin (2011) 18.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50
+ Schmutz Adrian (2011) 10.00

5 d Henggeler Jan (2010) 18.50
+ Juillerat Mathias (2010) 10.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

5 e Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 10.00

6 a Tassile Luca (2011) 18.25
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Weiss David (2011) 9.75

6 b Stork Lukas (2011) 18.25
+ Brachem Julian (2011) 9.75
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

6 c Stark Morris (2012) 18.25
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50
+ Gysin Thierry (2012) 9.75

6 d Lisser Reto (2012) 18.25
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
+ Bieli Jonas (2012) 9.75

7 a Rodi Timéo (2010) 17.25
- Henz Nico (2010) 8.75
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50

7 b Henz Nico (2010) 17.25
- Rodi Timéo (2010) 8.75
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50

7 c Gysin Thierry (2012) 17.25
o Fluri Lieni (2012) 8.50
o Stark Morris (2012) 8.75

7 d Bieli Jonas (2012) 17.25
o Fluri Ben (2012) 8.50
o Lisser Reto (2012) 8.75

8 a Weiss David (2011) 17.00
o Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Tassile Luca (2011) 8.50

8 b Schmutz Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50
o Hofer Kevin (2011) 8.50

8 c Brachem Julian (2011) 17.00
o Stork Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50
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8 d Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50
o Juillerat Mathias (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Heinimann Jonas (2009) 20.00

+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Stettler Lucas (2009) 10.00

 
2 Thüring Tobias (2009) 19.75

+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

 
3 Amport Michael (2009) 19.00

- Birrer Andres (2009) 9.00
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

4 a Schelker Tino (2009) 18.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 10.00
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75

4 b Wiss Severin (2009) 18.75
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75
+ Brodmann Marco (2009) 10.00

5 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
+ Thomann Mica (2008) 9.75
- Schelker Tino (2009) 8.75

5 b Schmutz Florian (2009) 18.50
o Stettler Lucas (2009) 8.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

6 a Thomann Mica (2008) 18.25
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.75

6 b Stettler Lucas (2009) 18.25
+ Schmutz Florian (2009) 9.75
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50

7 a Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.50
- Brodmann Marco (2009) 9.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

7 b Brodmann Marco (2009) 17.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 9.00
o Wiss Severin (2009) 8.50

7 c Birrer Andres (2009) 17.50
- Amport Michael (2009) 9.00
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50

8 a Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 17.00
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Thomann Mica (2008) 8.50

8 b Bieli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.50


